Protistor® size 22x58 aR (URD)
600VAC to 690VAC (IEC) / 700VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
FR22UD69V25T H093801 690 V 25 A 22 A²s 125 A²s 100 kA 10 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V32T C093957 690 V 32 A 49 A²s 275 A²s 100 kA 11 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V40T J093802 690 V 40 A 88 A²s 480 A²s 100 kA 13 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V50T D093958 690 V 50 A 155 A²s 800 A²s 100 kA 14.9 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V63T K093803 690 V 63 A 350 A²s 1850 A²s 100 kA 16 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V80T E093959 690 V 80 A 730 A²s 3800 A²s 100 kA 17.8 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V100T F093960 690 V 100 A 1560 A²s 8000 A²s 100 kA 19 W 57 g 10
FR22UD60V125T A220708 600 V 125 A 2900 A²s 14000 A²s 100 kA 22 W 57 g 10
FR22UD60V135T B220709 600 V 135 A 3360 A²s 17700 A²s 100 kA 25 W 57 g 10
Size 22x58 aR without indicator
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In Weight Package
FR22UD69V25 B093956 690 V 25 A 22 A²s 125 A²s 100 kA 10 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V32 Z094828 690 V 32 A 49 A²s 275 A²s 100 kA 11 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V40 S094822 690 V 40 A 88 A²s 480 A²s 100 kA 13 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V50 W094779 690 V 50 A 155 A²s 800 A²s 100 kA 14.9 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V63 T094823 690 V 63 A 350 A²s 1850 A²s 100 kA 16 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V80 A094829 690 V 80 A 730 A²s 3800 A²s 100 kA 17.8 W 57 g 10
FR22UD69V100 Y094827 690 V 100 A 1560 A²s 8000 A²s 100 kA 19 W 57 g 10
Time current characteristic curves
/ / DS-PFCY22x58AR-URD-03-0216-EN
Protistor® size 22x58 aR (URD)
600VAC to 690VAC (IEC) / 700VAC (UL)